REVISION

DESCRIPTION

DATE

Spring loaded shaft where applicable

*Note: Nuts are to be tightened to 22.1 Ib-ft £ 10 %

[1.917

B48.6mm

11.1mm

12mm
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[0.44]

Tube Length in mm (TL)

Between Frame in mm (BF)

. 10 MM
— _ (39"
i m 21 MM
it 191
300mm I _ 18.5MM
[11.81" " [.73"
M12 X 1.25
M_M.M: Toothed Lock Washer
0321 Conveyor Frame
—

BF=TL+15mm

JT Shaft option shown

Note: Brackets Required On Both Sides
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SCALE: NONE
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